# LOS 0000 43866

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)			
	dress)			
(Au	uiess)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
/D.:	siness Entity Nan	20)		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
,	_			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-		
		,		
		1		
		1		
		1		
		1		
		j		

Office Use Only



000129922020

05/23/08--01043--016 \*\*25.00

ZOOO HAY 23 AM II: 08

T. CLINE MAY 2 7 2008

EXAMIN



May 20, 2008

Florida Department of State

Attn: <u>Division of Corporations</u> Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find an amended filing to the Articles of Incorporation of Centuric Accounting Services, LLC assigned document number L05000043866.

Enclosed you will find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00 for the amount of the filing fee.

If you have any further questions regarding this matter please feel free to contact me at (954) 691-1673 or at the address below.

Thank you.

Christian D. Posada, Esq.

Controller Centuric, LLC

cc:

Richard Rodriguez

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Centuric Accounting Services, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Confany)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Christian D. Posada, Esq.
Centuric Group, LLC
6682 NW 16th Terrace
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Christian D. Pasada Esq : 1954, 691-1673 55 23
(Name of Person)  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\times \$30.00 Filing Fee \times \$\times \$55.00 Filing Fee \times \$\times \$\times \$25.00 Filing Fee \times \$\times \$

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

were filed on _	5/3/2	∞ <u>5</u> and a	ssigned
ility aamnany l	rapa		
ted Liability Cor	npany." the designati	ion "LLC" or the	abbreviation
			<u></u>
		2008 MAI SECRE JALLAH	77
		TAR ASS	
		MO me	
fice address o <u>e</u> :	n our records, <u>en</u>	ter The nanië	
	Ænter Florida stre	et address)	
	Florid	la	
(City)		(Zip Ce	nle)
	*		
	ility company ted Liability Confice address or	ility company here:  ted Liability Company." the designate designa	fice address on our records, enter the nanice:  ### All Company." the designation "L.C." or the second seco

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:</u>

MGR = Ma MGRM = N	nager Janaging Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	· .		Add Remove
<del>,</del>	<del></del>		
			SECRETAR AND SECOND TO SEC
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter change	e(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	And Add
<del></del>			
Dated	May 20,2008		
	Signature of a member	or printed name of signee	£

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00